NOTE DUE MARCH 4, 2015 
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, US Energy Initiatives Corporation, Inc (the “Company”) promises to pay to the order of 
Adar Bays LLC and its authorized successors and permitted assigns ("Holder"), the aggregate principal face amount 
of One Hundred Thirty One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars (U.S. $131,250.00) on March 4, 2015 ("Maturity 
Date") and to pay interest on the principal amount outstanding hereunder at the rate of 6% per annum commencing 

on March 4, 2014. The interest will be paid to the Holder in whose name this Note is registered on the records of the

[...]

NOTE DUE MARCH 4, 2015 
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, US Energy Initiatives Corporation, Inc (the “Company”) promises to pay to the order of Adar Bays LLC 

and its authorized successors and permitted assigns ("Holder"), the aggregate principal face amount of One Hundred Thirty One 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars (U.S. $131,250.00) on March 4, 2015 ("Maturity Date") and to pay interest on the principal 

amount outstanding hereunder at the rate of 6% per annum commencing on March 4, 2014. The interest will be paid to the Holder in 
whose name this Note is registered on the records of the Company regarding registration and transfers of this Note.